AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
TELEPHONE: (604) 888-0110 • FAX: (604) 888-3381 • E-MAIL: info@thomsontechnology.com • www.thomsontechnology.com
THOMSON TECHNOLOGY • 9087A - 198th STREET, LANGLEY, BC CANADA V1M 3B1
08 • 05 • 01
Model Series TS 840 • 100 - 800 AMP
:
TS 840 - 400 AMP TS 840 - 400 AMP
TRANSFER SWITCH TRANSFER SWITCH

4 Optional terminal ratings are available in some models – Consult Thomson
Technology
ORDERING INFORMATION
8 4T S
1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1-3. SERIES
TS – TRANSFER SWITCH
4 & 5. MODEL
84 – 840 SWITCH
6. POLES
2 – 2 POLE
3 – 3 POLE
7. CONFIGURATION TYPE
A – ATS
8-11. AMPERAGE
0100
0150
0200
0250
0400
0600
0800
12. APPLICATION
A – STANDARD
B – SERVICE ENTRANCE
13. OPERATION TYPE
1 – OPEN TRANSITION
14. SAFETY STANDARD
A – UL 1008
B – CSA C22.2. No. 178
15. VOLTAGE
1Ø 3 WIRE
D – 120/240
3Ø 4 WIRE (GROUNDED NEUTRAL)
E – 120/208
G – 120/240 (DELTA)
16. CONTROLLER
1 – TSC 80
17. ENCLOSURE TYPE
D – NEMA 3R SD, ASA #61 GREY
18. UTILITY SWITCHING DEVICE
K – Molded Case Switch 100-800A
M – Molded Case Switch C/W
Ther-Mag Trip 100-200A
N – Molded Case Switch C/W
Electronic Trip 250-800A
19. GENERATOR SWITCHING DEVICE
K – Molded Case Switch 100-800A
M – Molded Case Switch C/W
Ther-Mag Trip 100-200A
N – Molded Case Switch C/W
Electronic Trip 250-800A
20. POWER CONNECTIONS
A – STANDARD
21. CONNECTION CONFIGURATION
A – STANDARD
ATS MODEL CODE
Specify the following 21 digit ATS MODEL CODE as per the features and applications described below.
Dist 2 Load Distribution Breakers (Qty 2, 200A, 2 Pole Only)
Dist 4 Load Distribution Breakers (Qty 4, 200A, 2 Pole Only)
Dist 6 Load Distribution Breakers (Qty 6, 200A, 2 Pole Only)
SDM LCD Service Display Module
- Displays TSC 80 Controller Settings and Timer Adjustments
- Plug in Connector and Cable
TS-H1 Enclosure Strip Heater c/w Thermostat (120VAC External Power Source Required)
TS-H2 Enclosure Strip Heater c/w Thermostat (Internally Powered from ATS Load)
OPTIONAL FEATURES
DESCRIPTIONSCODE
(Specify separately from ATS MODEL CODE when ordering)
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CL056 Rev Rev 5  08/05/01 Z-SK-3/08-3K-TP
TELEPHONE: (604) 888-0110 • FAX: (604) 888-3381 • E-MAIL: info@thomsontechnology.com • www.thomsontechnology.com
THOMSON TECHNOLOGY • 9087A - 198th STREET, LANGLEY, BC CANADA V1M 3B1